Providing Machine Safety for YOU at Work
SKORPION Trapped Key from
Innovation  Ingenuity  Excellence
DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN THE
UNITED
KINGDOM

Box Mount, Stainless Steel 8 Key
showing 2 keys trapped 6 keys released
MX Multiple Key Exchange System Ordering Example
For an initial Stainless Steel Box Mounted system of 2 keys trapped and 7 keys released the sales number would be:
SS-MX-B-12-2 X 7*.
This would have 1 blank on the first row and 2 blanks on row four (see image below). The blanks can be utilised later as
your system grows.
*SS or M (Stainless Steel or Die Cast).   MX - P or MX-B (Panel or Box) .   Total Keys 20, 12 or 8.   4x10 = No. of keys trapped x released.
            SKORPION Trapped Key Interlocking - HANDLE INTERLOCKS
  MULTI KEY EXCHANGE SYSTEM  12 Key System Example with Blanks
  MULTI KEY EXCHANGE SYSTEM  ORDER EXAMPLE
            SKORPION Trapped Key Interlocking - HANDLE INTERLOCKS
SS-HS-C
Sales
Number
HANDLE INTERLOCK WITH CHAIN   SINGLE KEY
STAINLESS STEEL 316
SS-HS-C Key trapped - actuator unlocked (chain fixed to handle)
KEY TRAPPED
SS-HD-C-11
Sales
Number
HANDLE INTERLOCK WITH CHAIN   DUAL KEY
STAINLESS STEEL 316
SS-HD-C-11 2 sequential keys - one key trapped   one key free - actuator unlocked
(chain fixed to handle)
Operating Principle
The Single Key Handle Interlock (Chain Fixed to Handle) is used as a part of the system as a guard lock and can only be operated
when a key from either the isolator or a key exchange block is inserted.
The key can then be turned which allows the actuator to be retracted thereby allowing access to the guarded area. Whilst the actuator
is retracted the key cannot be removed and returned to either the key exchange block or the isolator.
Only when the key actuator is re-inserted into the handle interlock can the key be removed and returned to either the key exchange
block or isolator and power restored to the application.
  HANDLE INTERLOCK (Single Key) with ACTUATOR (Chain Fixed to Handle)
Sales
Number
HANDLE INTERLOCK WITH CHAIN   DUAL KEY
DIE CAST METAL (Mirror Finish)
M-HD-C-11 2 sequential keys - one key trapped   one key free - actuator unlocked
(chain fixed to handle)
Sales
Number
HANDLE INTERLOCK WITH CHAIN   SINGLE KEY
 DIE CAST METAIL (Mirror Finish)
M-HS-C Key trapped - actuator unlocked (chain fixed to handle)
  HANDLE INTERLOCK (Dual Key) with ACTUATOR (Chain Fixed to Handle)
Operating Principle
The Dual Key Handle Interlock (Chain Fixed to Handle) is used as a part of the system as a guard lock and can only be operated when
a key from either the isolator or a key exchange block is inserted.
The key can then be turned which allows the actuator to be retracted, at the same time releasing the trapped key allowing access to
the guarded area. The released key can then be taken by the operator into the guarded area (ideal for maintenance situations)
Whilst the second key is removed and the actuator is retracted the key cannot be removed and returned to either the key exchange
block or the isolator. As long as the operator retains the key the guard lock cannot be operated.
Only when the key is returned and the actuator re-inserted into the handle interlock can the key be removed and returned to either the
key exchange block or isolator and power restored to the application.
E INTERLOCK (Single
KEY TRAPPED
            SKORPION Trapped Key Interlocking - HANDLE INTERLOCKS
SS-HS
Sales
Number
HANDLE INTERLOCK SINGLE KEY
STAINLESS STEEL 316
SS-HS Key trapped - actuator unlocked (spring action handle)
SS-HD-11
  HANDLE INTERLOCK (Single Key) with ACTUATOR (Spring Action Handle)
Sales
Number
HANDLE INTERLOCK DUAL KEY
DIE CAST METAL (Mirror Finish)
M-HD-11 2 sequential keys - one key trapped   one key free - actuator unlocked
(spring action handle)
Sales
Number
HANDLE INTERLOCK SINGLE KEY
 DIE CAST METAIL (Mirror Finish)